
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BRFY-017N(018)                 J.P. NUMBER: 1020904
  CALL ORDER: 020                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080410

   COUNTY: ATOKA                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-3
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : SH-3:  OVER MUDDY BOGGY CREEK, WEST OF FARRIS.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV) -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  L&N BRIDGE, LLC                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BRO-106D(072)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2255204
  CALL ORDER: 040                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080449

   COUNTY: BLAINE                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(NS-247)
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-247): OVER UNNAMED CREEK,  1.0 MILE WEST
              AND 5.3 MILE SOUTH OF SH-51/SH-58 IN CANTON.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  BEHNE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  OBC, INC.                           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  BRIDGECO CONTRACTORS, INC.          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  MUNOZ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STP-107C(099)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2248904
  CALL ORDER: 060                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080444

   COUNTY: BRYAN                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(NS-366)
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: GRADE, DRAIN AND SURFACE

   LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-366):  FROM US-70, EXTEND SOUTH.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  R. K. HALL CONSTRUCTION, LTD.       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  OVERLAND CORPORATION                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BPMY-125B(167)3B               J.P. NUMBER: 2578205
  CALL ORDER: 101                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080344

   COUNTY: LINCOLN                HIGHWAY NO.: US-62/SH-74B/SH-19/
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: JOINT SEAL/REPAIR

   LOCATION : SH-19/SH-74B/US-62/US-177:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIV III.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  LOGOS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  WILDCAT CONST. CO., INC. & SUBSIDIA -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: SAP-125N(171)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2599804
  CALL ORDER: 105                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080356

   COUNTY: GARVIN                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-35
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : I-35:  ON RUPPE ROAD, OVER I-35, 4.8 MILES NORTH OF
              GARVIN/MURRAY COUNTY LINE.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  LOGOS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  WILDCAT CONST. CO., INC. & SUBSIDIA -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BRFY-130B(069)                 J.P. NUMBER: 2094604
  CALL ORDER: 110                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080327

   COUNTY: HARPER                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-64
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: GRADE, SURFACE, EROSION CONTROL AND BRIDGE PLANS

   LOCATION : US-64: OVER BADGER CREEK, 5.2 MILES EAST OF US-183 JCT.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KLAVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  BROCE CONST. CO. DIV. BROCE MFG. CO -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  BEHNE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BRF-133C(072)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2353504
  CALL ORDER: 120                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080450

   COUNTY: JACKSON                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-171)
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-171): OVER UNNAMED CREEK,  7.0 MILE SOUTH
              AND 0.2 MILE EAST OF THE US-62/US-283 JCT IN ALTUS.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KLAVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BRO-133D(073)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2379704
  CALL ORDER: 121                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080451

   COUNTY: JACKSON                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(NS-197)
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-197): OVER HORSE CREEK, 7.0 MILES WEST
              AND 2.2 MILES NORTH OF INTERSECTION  US-62/US-283 IN ALTUS.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  KLAVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BRF-133C(072)CO BRO-133D(73)CO J.P. NUMBER: 2353504C
  CALL ORDER: 122                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080457

   COUNTY: JACKSON                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-171)
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : CO.RD.: OVER UNNAMED CR, 7.0 MI S & 0.2 MI E OF US-62/US-283
              JCT. OVER HORSE CR, 7.0 MI W & 2.2 MI N OF US-62/US-283 JCT.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  DTEC SERVICES, LLC                  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  KLAVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  BRUTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  OBC, INC.                           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IMY-0044-2(449)166             J.P. NUMBER: 2326904
  CALL ORDER: 160                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080421

   COUNTY: LINCOLN                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-18
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : SH-18: OVER THE TURNER TURNPIKE (I-44).

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 10  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: SEC1702Y-143N(072)HP           J.P. NUMBER: 2216110
  CALL ORDER: 180                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080445

   COUNTY: LOVE                   HIGHWAY NO.: ROGERS ROAD
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: GRADE, DRAIN AND SURFACE

   LOCATION : ROGERS ROAD:  FROM JCT I-35/US-77 EXTEND EAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  J & S EXCHANGE, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  TTK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  OVERLAND CORPORATION                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: SAP-163C(326)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2587804
  CALL ORDER: 220                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080446

   COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE           HIGHWAY NO.: SH-102
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : SH-102:  OVER LITTLE RIVER, 12.5 MILES NORTH OF SH-39.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  LOGOS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  WILDCAT CONST. CO., INC. & SUBSIDIA -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  CONCRETE SERVICES CORPORATION       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  DOWNEY CONTRACTING, L.L.C.          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BRFY-165C(044)                 J.P. NUMBER: 2081204
  CALL ORDER: 230                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080375

   COUNTY: ROGER MILLS            HIGHWAY NO.: SH-33
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : SH-33:  OVER THE WASHITA RIVER,  5.4 MILES EAST OF US-283.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  OBC, INC.                           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: BRO-167D(114)CO                J.P. NUMBER: 2261104
  CALL ORDER: 240                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080453

   COUNTY: SEMINOLE               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

   LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER WEWOKA CREEK, 5.0 MILES EAST
              AND 1.9 MILES NORTH OF BOWLEGS.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  C-GAWF CONSTRUCTION, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  OBC, INC.                           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  BRIDGECO CONTRACTORS, INC.          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV) -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IMY-0044-2(473)225 NI          J.P. NUMBER: 0637468
  CALL ORDER: 280                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080454

   COUNTY: TULSA                  HIGHWAY NO.: I-44
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: SURFACING, GRADING, DRAINAGE AND UTILITIES

   LOCATION : I-44:  NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD FROM THE ARKANSAS RIVER,
              EXTEND EAST ( INCLUDES PERRYMAN DITCH ).
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  ROADSAFE HOLDINGS, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  WITTWER CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRS. INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  MCGUIRE BROTHERS CONST., INC.       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 10  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 15, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 16, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: SAP-172N(432)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2582404
  CALL ORDER: 320                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080458

   COUNTY: TULSA                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-75
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : US-75:  OVER SH-20 AT JCT US-75/SH-20, IN TULSA CO.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  LOGOS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  ROADSAFE HOLDINGS, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  WILDCAT CONST. CO., INC. & SUBSIDIA -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  CONCRETE SERVICES CORPORATION       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17

